Figure 1: GGB Picoprobe Model 10 pulse force and pulse sense probe including touch down force sensors and rotary stages for probe tip
alignment. Application example: probing a 300 mm wafer on a ATS-8300G automated test system.
GGB Model 10 Force Sensor Probearm Kit PHD-3001A-FS
Advanced TLP/HMM/HBM Solutions
1 Features
• Pulse force and pulse sense fixed pitch probing so-
lution for TLP/VF-TLP/HMM on-wafer and package-
level measurements using GGB’s Picoprobe™ Model 10

A-A (1 : 1)
Figure 3: Physical dimensions (left sided probearm) in [mm]
4 Ordering Information
Pos. Description Part No.
01 GGB Model 10 Force Sensor Probearm Kit PHD-3001A-FS
List of Parts
The GGB Model 10 Force Sensor Probearm Kit PHD-3001A-FS consists typically of the following parts:
Qty. Description Part No.
1 PHD-3001A-FS probe arm (right sided) PHD-3001A-FS-R
1 PHD-3001A-FS probe arm (left sided) PHD-3001A-FS-L
2 Force sensors FS-06A
2 GGB Picoprobe™ Model 10 including SMA 50Ω cables (1 m and 0.3 m length) PHD-3001A-PM10
2 Fixed pitch replacement probe tip 50Ω, right, 100µm pad pitch 10-50/30-125-W-2-R-100
2 Fixed pitch replacement probe tip 5 kΩ, left, 100µm pad pitch 10-5k(0502)-125-W-2-L-100
4 Bracket screws including washer UNC #4-40 x 5/16"
4 Bracket screws including washer M3 x 8 mm